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IMPORTS of Paper Stock, crude, into the United States, 1896-1901. 

RAGS, OTHER THAN WOOLLEN (U.S. accounts.) 

OONTRIE 6 

Belgium 
France 
Germany 
Italy. ..• 
Holland 
Great Britain 
Canada 
Japan 
Turkey in Africa, Egypt 
Other countries 

Total 

1896. 

Quantity. Value. 

Lbs. 
3,924,952 
4,268,466 

15,969,760 
1,685,430 
6,081,214 
3,552,212 
1,100,091 
2,463,500 
2,064,748 
1,081,715 

42,192,088 

$ 
58,245 

133,855 
275,894 
49,236 
74,553 
69,820 
15,773 
26,983 
15,031 
11,243 

730,633 

1897. 

Quantity. Value. 

Lbs. 
5,784,322 
4,308,690 

22,445,421 
1,224,020 
5,331,729 
3,998,370 
1,026,392 
4,131,250 
2,126,238 

804,577 

51,181,009 

Quantity. Value, 

59,300 
66,543 

287,372 
37,812 
69,334 
70,826 
17,930 
38,994 
13,046 
7,228 

668,385 

Lbs. 
2,687,765 
3,302,528 

24,334,362 
1,468,712 
2,908,460 
4.811,956 

679,685 
5,277,356 
3,646,030 

683,355 

49,800,209 

30,846 
50,760 

367,770 
44,877 
32,297 
80,815 
7,496 

52,825 
26,247 
6,048 

699,981 

Belgium 
France 
Germany 
Italy 
Holland 
Great Britain 
Canada 
Japan 
Turkey in Africa, Egypt 
Other countries 

Total 

1899. 

5,661,745 
4,711,225 

21,740,878 
2,666,005 
2,579,686 
5,465,222 

298,753 
7,758,100 
3,605,479 
1,109,467 

55,596,560 

66,137 
93,174 

319,108 
83,646 
26,120 
96,616 
8,014 

67,969 
33,779 
10,982 

805,545 

1900. 

13,918,213 
7,335,618 

38,732,109 
3,576,975 
6,258,749 

12,876,078 
1,197,631 

441,607 
5,158,985 
2,886,202 

92,382,167 

180,532 
126,622 
596,624 
113,946 
77,297 

187,619 
15,388 
4,165 

45,024 
24,939 

1,372,156 

1901. 

7,339,638 
4,342,959 

21,851,643 
1,203,843 
4,074,907 
8,840,125 
1,376,358 
3,779,200 
2,548,805 
1,311,833 

58,669,311 

90,156 
88,572 

373,028 
39,681 
42,712 

157,936 
13,438 
36,207 
27,795 
4,919 

874,444 

VALUE of Paper Stock, all other, crude, imported into the United 
States in the years 1896-1901. 

— 1896. 1897. 1898. 1899. 1900. 1901. 

* 
313,896 
16,481 

168,300 
270,105 
219,658 
25,538 

1,116,670 
492,363 

50 
92,029 

$ 
242,259 
14,593 

149,259 
172,275 
179,900 
33,564 

952.658 
577;514 

81,298 

$ 
252,295 
15,606 

152,618 
209,872 
209,530 
45,239 

969,119 
206,305 
27,493 
82,265 

$ 
189,955 
14,286 
97,877 

260,634 
144,337 
44,862 

910,210 
57,485 
37,486 
52,237 

$ 
169,356 

9,326 
138,974 
151,756 
35,118 
26,338 

1,249,592 
81,928 
4,641 

22,622 

$ 
154,202 

Denmark 
France 
Germany 
Italy 

* 
313,896 
16,481 

168,300 
270,105 
219,658 
25,538 

1,116,670 
492,363 

50 
92,029 

$ 
242,259 
14,593 

149,259 
172,275 
179,900 
33,564 

952.658 
577;514 

81,298 

$ 
252,295 
15,606 

152,618 
209,872 
209,530 
45,239 

969,119 
206,305 
27,493 
82,265 

$ 
189,955 
14,286 
97,877 

260,634 
144,337 
44,862 

910,210 
57,485 
37,486 
52,237 

$ 
169,356 

9,326 
138,974 
151,756 
35,118 
26,338 

1,249,592 
81,928 
4,641 

22,622 

8,790 
106,110 
100,307 
14,299 

* 
313,896 
16,481 

168,300 
270,105 
219,658 
25,538 

1,116,670 
492,363 

50 
92,029 

$ 
242,259 
14,593 

149,259 
172,275 
179,900 
33,564 

952.658 
577;514 

81,298 

$ 
252,295 
15,606 

152,618 
209,872 
209,530 
45,239 

969,119 
206,305 
27,493 
82,265 

$ 
189,955 
14,286 
97,877 

260,634 
144,337 
44,862 

910,210 
57,485 
37,486 
52,237 

$ 
169,356 

9,326 
138,974 
151,756 
35,118 
26,338 

1,249,592 
81,928 
4,641 

22,622 

37,876 

* 
313,896 
16,481 

168,300 
270,105 
219,658 
25,538 

1,116,670 
492,363 

50 
92,029 

$ 
242,259 
14,593 

149,259 
172,275 
179,900 
33,564 

952.658 
577;514 

81,298 

$ 
252,295 
15,606 

152,618 
209,872 
209,530 
45,239 

969,119 
206,305 
27,493 
82,265 

$ 
189,955 
14,286 
97,877 

260,634 
144,337 
44,862 

910,210 
57,485 
37,486 
52,237 

$ 
169,356 

9,326 
138,974 
151,756 
35,118 
26,338 

1,249,592 
81,928 
4,641 

22,622 

742,367 

Japan 
Other countries 

* 
313,896 
16,481 

168,300 
270,105 
219,658 
25,538 

1,116,670 
492,363 

50 
92,029 

$ 
242,259 
14,593 

149,259 
172,275 
179,900 
33,564 

952.658 
577;514 

81,298 

$ 
252,295 
15,606 

152,618 
209,872 
209,530 
45,239 

969,119 
206,305 
27,493 
82,265 

$ 
189,955 
14,286 
97,877 

260,634 
144,337 
44,862 

910,210 
57,485 
37,486 
52,237 

$ 
169,356 

9,326 
138,974 
151,756 
35,118 
26,338 

1,249,592 
81,928 
4,641 

22,622 

77,360 
53,357 
14,574 

Total 2,715,090 2,403,320 2,170,342 1,809,369 1,889,622 1,309,242 2,715,090 2,403,320 2,170,342 1,809,369 1,889,622 


